△IL&FS | Private Equity

IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

The IL&FS Financial Centre Plot C-22, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai 400 051 T +91 22 2653 3333 F +91 22 2653 3056 W www.iimlindia.com

Corporate Identification No - L65999MH1986PLC147981

February 14, 2019

The Manager
The Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

NSE Symbol: IVC

BSE Scrip Code: 511208 ISIN: INE050B01023

Re : Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sirs:

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to submit the data regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) in accordance with an email intimation dated February 14, 2019 received from our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent. Copy of an email and copy of letter from investor is enclosed herewith for reference

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

Sanjay Mitra Company Secretary

Encl: as above



Mona Abhani/IIML,

FW: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) To: Cc: Bcc: Subject: F

"Essakiammal Raj" <cs@premierchennai.co.in> - Thursday 02/14/2019 10:29 AM

2 attachments



ID12787.pdf Untitled attachment 00003.htm

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in

Date: 14 February 2019 at 4:01:08 AM IST

To: investor.relations@ilfsindia.com, Mona.Abhani@ilfsindia.com, minal.Dandekar@ilfsindia.com

Cc: saili.lad@linkintime.co.in, sharmila.amin@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith

Client Name: IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Stop Transfer Date Folio No	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
13 Feb 2019	0052667	NIRMAL KANODIA 26034	26034	210692070 - 210692826 757	757	Lost By Holder
13 Feb 2019	0052667	NIRMAL KANODIA 4952	4952	4761521 - 4763035	1515	Lost By Holder



Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. This is an auto generated report.

PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. Unauthorized reading, dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is prohibited. If you "This communication (including any accompanying documents) is intended only for the use of the addressee(s) and contains information that is interception, corruption and delays. Anyone communicating with Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Ltd by email accepts the risks communication and all copies taken thereof. Thank you for your cooperation. Communicating through email is not secure and capable of have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately at notesadmin@ilfsindia.com and promptly destroy the original involved and their consequences" Dated: 31.1.2019

To,

The Secretary

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD.

C-13 PANNALAL SILK MILLS COMPUND

L.B.S.MARG BHANDUP (W)

Mumbai 400078

Dear Sir

Ref: Folio No. 0052667. Your Ref no. DM 53576 dt 18.5. 2013

Sub: Misplacement of Share Certificate

This is to inform you that my above Folio no . share certificate no.4952 of Dist. No.4761521-3035 of 1515 Shares has been misplaced.

We have lodged earlier for dematerialization for the same & get it return vide your ref no.DM-53576 dt 18.5.2013.OBJ-ODN373. we have your return letter etc but Share certificate we don't have.Please check if the same is lying with you.

So we hereby request you to kindly inform the procedure for getting Duplicate Certificate and get it Dematerialisation of the same.

Awaiting your early reply

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

(NIRMAL KANODIA)

P-12 NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APP.ROAD

BAIJU CHOWK,6TH FLOOR

KOLKATA 700001

9/

C-13, PANNALAL SILK MILLS COMPOUND L.B.S MARG, BHAHDUP (W) MUMBAI 400078. Tel:(022) 25946970 Fax:(022) 25946969

LINK INTIME

REGISTERED POST

TRANS SCAN SEC.PVT LTD
3A, AUCKLAND PLACE
4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 4A
KOLKATA
700017
WEST BENGAL

REF NO : DM53576 OBJ NO : ODN373 DATE : 18/05/2013

DPID CLID

: IN302496 : 10001922

DRN

: 10000000000858

DEAR SIR/ NADAM

UNIT :ILLES Investment Managers Limited SUBJECT:Demat Objection

We are returning 1 certificate(s) for 1515 shares along with Demat Request form of IL&FS Investment Managers Limited as mentioned below:

CERTS 4952 START DIST. NO. 4761521

END DIST. NO. 4763035

Total Certificate(s)
Objection Nos.

: 1 : ODN373

for the following reason(s):

SPECIMEN SIGNATURE ON THE DRF DIFFERS FROM THE-SIGNATURE(S) RECORDED WITH THE COMPANY. WE REQUEST YOU TO PROVIDE FROM THE SHAREHOLDER HIS/HER SIGNATURE DULY ATTESTED BY THE BANK INDICATING A/C NO, NAME & ADDRESS OF THE BANK , NAME & DESIGNATION OF THE MANAGER, WITH ATTESTING SIGNATURE & COPY OF ANY ONE DOCUMENT FROM EACH CATEGORY (A & B) DULY ATTESTED BY SEO OR NOTARY PUBLIC

CATEGORY A:

1. COPY OF PASSPORT 2. COPY OF DRIVING LICENSE 3. COPY OF PAN CARD.

CATEGORY B:

1. COPY OF RATION CARD
2. COPY OF ELECTION CARD
3. COPY OF TELEPHONE BILL
4. COPY OF ELECTRICITY BILL

REJECTION CODE [21]

Please attach copy of this objection memo alongwith the above documents when re-lodging the demat request

THANKING YOU,

YOURS FAITHFULLY

FOR LINK ANTIME INDIA PUT LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Shareholder's who have yet to register their email id are requested to do so with their pepository participants (for those holding shares in electronic form) or the Registary contributing to the 'Go Green' initiative.